
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
70 
36 

777 
13 
59 
27 
11 
7 

89 
22 
78 
66 
16 
58 

Class 
600 

600 

E 

E 

M 

600 

E 

E 

600 

600 

E 

M 

M 

E 

Name 
Marcelinho Caetano 
Joaquim Alves 
Valmir Monteiro 
Rafael Pedroso 
Onivaldo Comin 
Marcos Souza - Marcão 
Luiz Roberto Baldon 
Geovanei Bandeira 
Saulo Meireles 
Maria Fernanda - Mafe 
Leandro Lopes 
Paulo Roberto Ferreira 
João Osório Ferreira 
Vitor Hugo Amorim 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 

Total Tm 
11:11.850 
11:23.841 
11:32.443 
11:36.753 
11:38.474 
11:45.083 
11:47.096 
11:54.962 
12:07.914 
12:13.365 
12:35.271 
11:26.689 
11:07.900 

Diff 

11.991 
20.593 
24.903 
26.624 
33.233 
35.246 
43.112 
56.064 

1:01.515 
1:23.421 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Gap 

11.991 
8.602 
4.310 
1.721 
6.609 
2.013 
7.866 

12.952 
5.451 

21.906 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:22.982 
1:23.956 
1:24.905 
1:25.780 
1:25.653 
1:26.977 
1:27.075 
1:27.369 
1:28.514 
1:29.952 
1:32.546 
1:35.616 
1:58.503 

In Lap 
2 
2 
8 
5 
2 
3 
8 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Equipe 

PSBK 

PSBK 

PSBK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.991 

Avg. Speed 

130,958 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.982 

Best Speed 

132,535 

Best Lap by 

70 - Marcelinho Caetano 
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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master 

Corrida - 600cc 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:12:27 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 

29/07/2018 12:10 
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